MES Experience

PROVE LIBERE MES

3° Turno Prove Libere Amatori

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 12:13:53

FRANCIACORTA Daniel Bonara 2,519 km

21/05/2017 12:15 .

o B

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
4 1:29.852 +3.516 12:22:54.367
(200) Mirco TADDEOLINI 5 1:28.390 +2.054 12:24:22.757 (15) Stefano SCIANNAMEA
1 1:25.830 +3.067 12:17:55.944 6 1:26.336 12:25:49.093 1 1:44.760 +15.167 12:20:51.039
2 1:22.763 12:19:18.707 7 1:30.439 +4.103  12:27:19.532 2 1:41.373 +11.780  12:22:32.412
3 1:26.508 +3.745 12:20:45.215 8 1:27.658 +1.322 12:28:47.190 3 1:31.614 +2.021 12:24:04.026
4 1:29.296 +6533  12:22:14.511 9 1:27.233 +0.897  12:30:14.423 4 1:33.018 +3425  12:25:37.044
5 1:24.599 +1836  12:23:39.110 10 1:27.549 +1213  12:31:41.972 5 1:32.014 +2.421 12:27:09.058
6 1:27.317 +4.554 12:25:06.427 1 1:26.626 +0.290 12:33:08.598 [ 1:33.350 +3.757 12:28:42.408
7 1:24.748 +1.985 12:26:31.175 7 1:34.891 +5.298 12:30:17.299
8 1:23.065 +0.302 12:27:54.240 (118) Daniele BAIGUINI 8 1:35.590 +5.997 12:31:52.889
9 1:24.105 +1.342 12:29:18.345 1 1:38.690 +11.842 12:18:10.206 9 1:29.593 12:33:22.482
10 1:23.909 +1.146 12:30:42.254 2 1:36.907 +10.059 12:19:47.113
1 1:23.161 40398 12:32:05415 3 1:30.857 +4.009  12:21:17.970 (8) Massimo ANNIGONI
12 1:34.906 +12.143 12:33:40.321 4 1:32.214 +5.366 12:22:50.184 1 1:34.141 +4.175 12:18:59.000
5 1:32.217 +5.369 12:24:22.401 2 1:31.644 +1.678 12:20:30.644
(105) Andrea VIVIANI 6 1:27.730 +0.882  12:25:50.131 3 1:31.569 +1.603  12:22:02.213
T 131101 17864 12.1654635 7 1:30.575 +3727  12:27:20.706 4 1:31.666 +1700  12:23:33.879
2 1:26.851 +3.614 12:18:21.486 8 1:26.848 12:28:47.554 5 1:33.301 +3.335 12:25:07.180
3 1:27.049 +3812  12:19:48.535 9 1:30.777 +3929  12:30:18.331 6 1:31.615 +1649  12:26:38.795
4 1:26.544 +3307  12:21:15.079 10 1:39.944 +13.096  12:31:58.275 7 1:30.017 +0.051 12:28:08.812
5 1:25.334 +2.097 12:22:40.413 1 1:27.350 +0.502 12:33:25.625 8 1:30.980 +1.014 12:29:39.792
6 1:25.482 +2.245 12:24:05.895 9 1:30.867 +0.901 12:31:10.659
7 1:27.246 +4.009 12:25:33.141 (122) Paolo GARES 10 1:29.966 12:32:40.625
8 1:25.709 +2.472 12:26:58.850 1 1:32.276 +4.774 12:22:41.418
9 1:27.596 +4.359  12:28:26.446 2 1:31.376 +3.874  12:24:412.794 (156) Mirco POLLASTRI
10 1:23.803 +0566  12:29:50.249 3 1:28.260 +0.758  12:25:41.054 1 1:36.320 +6210  12:19:08.400
1 1:23.967 +0.730 12:31:14.216 4 1:30.118 +2.616 12:27:11.172 2 1:35.471 +5.361 12:20:43.871
12 1:23.237 12:32:37 453 5 1:30.874 +3.372 12:28:42.046 3 1:32.073 +1.963  12:22:15.944
6 1:31.954 +4.452 12:30:14.000 4 1:30.110 12:23:46.054
(1) Luca LOMBARDI 7 1:27.502 12:31:41.502 5 1:32.798 +2.688  12:25:18.852
1 1:30.334 +6.080 12:22:43.146 8 1:27.800 +0.298 12:33:09.302
2 1:28.154 +3.900 12:24:11.300 (124) Emanuele ROSSINI
3 1:26.013 +1.759 12:25:37.313 (12) Andrea LIBERINI 1 1:33.127 +2.444 12:19:08.171
4 1:27.996 +3.742 12:27:05.309 1 1:33.096 +4.627 12:17:25.310 2 1:32.782 +2.099 12:20:40.953
5 1:27.102 +2.848 12:28:32.411 2 1:30.575 +2.106 12:18:55.885 3 1:31.465 +0.782 12:22:12.418
6 1:24.615 +0.361 12:29:57.026 3 1:29.916 +1.447 12:20:25.801 4 1:31.562 +0.879 12:23:43.980
7 1:25.689 +1.435 12:31:22.715 4 1:30.877 +2.408 12:21:56.678 5 4:19.734 +2:49.051 12:28:03.714
8 1:24.254 12:32:46.969 5 1:33.278 +4.809 12:23:29.956 6 1:31.901 +1.218 12:29:35.615
6 1:35.520 +7.051 12:25:05.476 7 1:30.683 12:31:06.298
(104) Amedeo BERGAMINI 7 2:25.331 +56.862  12:27:30.807 8 1:31.948 +1265  12:32:38.246
1 1:34.826 +10.564  12:17:13.443 8 1:29.741 +1.272 12:20:00.548
2 1:32.808 +8.546 12:18:46.251 9 1:28.469 12:30:29.017 (107) Loris ANDREIS
3 1:30.734 +6472  12:20:16.985 10 1:32.732 +4263  12:32:01.749 1 1:35.918 +5163  12:17:13.275
4 1:34.850 +10.588 12:21:51.835 2 1:32.749 +1.994 12:18:46.024
5 1:33.878 +9.616 12:23:25.713 (157) Tommaso BIANCHI 3 1:30.755 12:20:16.779
6 1:35.538 +11.276 12:25:01.251 1 1:41.874 +12.680 12:18:13.869 4 1:34.737 +3.982 12:21:51.516
é 1:25.613 +1.351 12:26:26.864 2 1:34.942 +5.748 12:19:48.811 5 1:33.623 +2.868 12:23:25.139
8 1:24.278 +0.016 12:27:51.142 3 3:26.468 +1:57.274 12:23:15.279 6 1:37.398 +6.643 12:25:02.537
9 1:24.262 12:29:15.404 4 1:29.194 12:24:44 473
10 1:24.892 +0.630 12:30:40.296 5 1:30.094 +0.900 12:26:14.567 (138) Leonardo ZAMPEDRINI
11 1:28.920 +4.658 12:32:09.216 6 1:34.311 +5.117 12:27:48.878 1 1:36.251 +4.993 12:17:04.023
7 3:34.330 +2:05.136 12:31:23.208 2 1:32.300 +1.042 12:18:36.323
(143) Kostian MANNO 8 1:33.011 +3.817 12:32:56.219 3 1:32.472 +1.214 12:20:08.795
1 1:29.477 +4.587 12:22:33.756 4 1:32.432 +1.174 12:21:41.227
2 1:28.270 +3.380 12:24:02.026 (123) Stefano GATTA 5 3:52.747 +2:21.489 12:25:33.974
3 1:27.541 +2.651 12:25:29.567 1 1:29.403 12:22:38.964 6 1:32.118 +0.860 12:27:06.092
4 1:29.007 4117 12:26:58.574 2 1:31.483 +2.080  12:24:10.447 7 1:31.258 12:28:37.350
5 1:32.510 +7.620 12:28:31.084 3 1:30.307 +0.904 12:25:40.754 8 1:32.902 +1.644 12:30:10.252
6 1:25.501 +0.611 12:29:56.585 4 1:42.619 +13.216 12:27:23.373
7 1:24.890 12:31:21.475 5 4:47.010  +3:17.607  12:32:10.383 (3) Giorgio PASSONI
8 1:29.492 +4.602 12:32:50.967 6 1:34.441 +5.038 12:33:44.824 1 1:32.746 +1.323 12:18:27.931
2 1:35.333 +3.910 12:20:03.264
(117) Riccardo SONCINI (6) Simone CONTI 3 1:36.359 +4.936 12:21:39.623
1 1:34.280 +7.944 12:18:22.287 1 1:35.084 +5.567 12:18:39.865 4 1:47.221 +15.798 12:23:26.844
2 1:33.827 47491 12:19:56.114 2 1:20.517 12:20:09.382 5 1:39.417 +7.994  12:25:06.261
3 1:28.401 +2.065 12:21:24.515 3 1:35.760 +6.243 12:21:45.142 6 1:33.136 +1.713 12:26:39.397
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MES Experience

PROVE LIBERE MES FRANCIACORTA Daniel Bonara 2,519 km
3° Turno Prove Libere Amatori 21/05/2017 12:15 . .. . .
Practice (20:00 Time) started at 12:13:53 . .
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
7 1:31.554 +0.131 12:28:10.951 8 1:41.486 +8.038 12:32:01.318 8 1:42.803 +0.736 12:30:29.950
8 1:31.423 12:29:42.374 9 1:34.534 +1.086 12:33:35.852
9 1:33.127 +1.704 12:31:15.501 (201) Omar SMUTTI
10 1:34.138 +2.715 12:32:49.639 (110) Alberto RONCHI 1 1:45.909 +2.971 12:18:59.069
1 1:36.322 +2.388 12:18:30.954 2 1:48.863 +5.925 12:20:47.932
(38) Igor IOCULANO 2 1:35.900 +1.966 12:20:06.854 3 1:47.932 +4.994 12:22:35.864
1 1:35.728 +3.883 12:1727.679 3 1:37.850 +3.916 12:21:44.704 4 1:46.518 +3.580 12:24:22.382
2 1:33.619 +1.774 12:19:01.298 4 1:35.268 +1.334 12:23:19.972 5 1:42.938 12:26:05.320
3 1:34.609 +2.764 12:20:35.907 5 1:34.129 +0.195 12:24:54.101 6 1:44.819 +1.881 12:27:50.139
4 1:33.428 +1.583 12:22:09.335 6 1:34.164 +0.230 12:26:28.265
5 1:32.291 +0.446  12:23:41.626 7 1:33.934 12:28:02.199 (116) Manuel SALTI
6 1:31.845 12:25:13.471 8 1:35.083 +1.149 12:29:37.282 1 1:49.463 +4.004 12:18:18.417
7 1:34.753 +2.908 12:26:48.224 9 1:37.550 +3.616 12:31:14.832 2 1:46.723 +1.264 12:20:05.140
10 1:34.589 +0.655 12:32:49.421 3 1:45.459 12:21:50.599
(119) Tommy CHERUBINI 4 1:45.933 +0.474 12:23:36.532
1 1:39.263 +6.904 12:18:31.465 (17) Alessandro LO BOSCO 5 1:48.023 +2.564 12:25:24.555
2 1:36.786 +4 427 12:20:08.251 1 1:36.762 +2.559 12:17:15.337
3 1:42.818 +10.459 12:21:51.069 2 1:36.564 +2.361 12:18:51.901 (102) Marco FOSTINI
4 1:38.649 +6.290 12:23:29.718 3 1:34.203 12:20:26.104 1 1:47.462 +1.750 12:18:26.573
5 1:39.769 +7.410 12:25:09.487 4 1:34.479 +0.276 12:22:00.583 2 1:47.637 +1.925 12:20:14.210
6 1:38.443 +6.084 12:26:47.930 5 1:36.410 +2.207 12:23:36.993 3 1:49.525 +3.813 12:22:03.735
7 1:35.292 +2.933 12:28:23.222 6 1:36.699 +2.496 12:25:13.692 4 1:47.689 +1.977 12:23:51.424
8 1:34.883 +2.524 12:29:58.105 7 1:39.178 +4.975 12:26:52.870 5 1:48.857 +3.145 12:25:40.281
9 1:33.643 +1.284 12:31:31.748 8 1:55.556 +21.353 12:28:48.426 6 1:47.628 +1.916 12:27:27.909
10 1:32.359 12:33:04.107 9 1:34.251 +0.048 12:30:22.677 7 1:46.198 +0.486 12:29:14.107
10 1:37.988 +3.785 12:32:00.665 8 1:45.712 12:30:59.819
(142) Alberto TESTI 1 1:36.005 +1.802 12:33:36.670 9 1:47.322 +1.610 12:32:47.141
1 1:39.780 +7.260 12:22:49.982
2 1:38.017 +5.497 12:24:27.999 (125) Roberto BOTTERI
3 1:38.008 +5.488 12:26:06.007 1 1:39.146 +0.399 12:22:56.793
4 1:41.479 +8.959 12:27:47.486 2 1:38.806 +0.059 12:24:35.599
5 1:36.433 +3.913 12:29:23.919 3 1:38.747 12:26:14.346
6 1:36.068 +3.548 12:30:59.987 4 1:39.216 +0.469 12:27:53.562
é 1:32.520 12:32:32.507 5 1:41.807 +3.060 12:29:35.369
(N/D) N/D 6578155 (153) Pietro LANZO
1 1:41.055 +8.464 12:20:05.879 1 1:47.005 +7.081 12:18:45.712
2 1:42.538 +9.947 12:21:48.417 2 1:44.015 +4.091 12:20:29.727
3 1:37.038 +4.447 12:23:25.455 3 1:42.400 +2.476 12:22:12.127
4 1:39.796 +7.205 12:25:05.251 4 1:41.701 +1.777 12:23:53.828
5 1:37.931 +5.340 12:26:43.182 5 1:46.842 +6.918 12:25:40.670
6 1:33.541 +0.950 12:28:16.723 6 1:45.536 +5.612 12:27:26.206
7 1:32.591 12:29:49.314 7 1:39.924 12:29:06.130
8 1:33.111 +0.520 12:31:22.425 8 1:40.342 +0.418 12:30:46.472
9 1:46.025 +13.434 12:33:08.450 9 1:40.143 +0.219 12:32:26.615
(114) Alfio GODIZZI (129) Luca GHERARDI
1 1:40.530 +7.866 12:18:09.726 1 1:49.863 +8.084 12:18:09.374
2 1:36.128 +3.464 12:19:45.854 2 1:46.591 +4.812 12:19:55.965
3 1:37.434 +4.770 12:21:23.288 3 1:43.102 +1.323 12:21:39.067
4 1:33.859 +1.195 12:22:57.147 4 1:44.640 +2.861 12:23:23.707
5 1:33.691 +1.027 12:24:30.838 5 1:44.790 +3.011 12:25:08.497
6 1:34.486 +1.822 12:26:05.324 6 1:43.454 +1.675 12:26:51.951
7 1:34.373 +1.709 12:27:39.697 7 1:42.893 +1.114 12:28:34.844
8 1:34.669 +2.005 12:29:14.366 8 1:42.075 +0.296 12:30:16.919
9 1:32.664 12:30:47.030 9 1:45.961 +4.182 12:32:02.880
10 1:35.718 +3.054 12:32:22.748 10 1:41.779 12:33:44.659
(111) Emilano DALVAI (133) Marco VALSECCHI
1 1:40.857 +7.409 12:20:48.843 1 1:44.992 +2.925 12:18:18.889
2 1:40.294 +6.846 12:22:29.137 2 1:46.628 +4.561 12:20:05.517
3 1:34.488 +1.040 12:24:03.625 3 1:45.390 +3.323 12:21:50.907
4 1:34.686 +1.238 12:25:38.311 4 1:45.960 +3.893 12:23:36.867
5 1:34.228 +0.780 12:27:12.539 5 1:45.815 +3.748 12:25:22.682
6 1:33.448 12:28:45.987 6 1:42.398 +0.331 12:27:05.080
7 1:33.845 +0.397 12:30:19.832 7 1:42.067 12:28:47.147
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